Which word in the text suggest that the living conditions 
were small?
Question 2: What was the name of the books which detailed horrible 
crimes?

Open Questions vs Closed Questions... Which is which?

Open

ClosedClosed

Answers 

Write in words.
456,113

Four Hundred and fifty six thousand, one 
hundred and thirteen.

Difference
3,400 and 8,300

4,900

Subtract
5,800 – 1,900 = 3,900

Complete the sequence
4630,…........,4540, 4500

4690

Patrick says that you should always subtract the smallest digit away from the largest 

digit. Is he correct? He is incorrect, you must borrow from 10's, 
100's or 1000's to ensure the larger number is on top.

LO: To use formal methods of subtraction 20.09.21

Write in words.

13,508
Thirteen thousand, five 

hundred and eight

Half

16500

8250

Complete the sequence
4320,…........,4540, 4500

4380

Difference?
32000 and 56000

24,000
SpongeBob had a go at a subtraction sum.

Where has he gone wrong? He has borrowed from
the 100's, but not lent into the 10's first before